
Michigan School for the Deaf Student Life Activity Calendar – October 2023 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 

Dorm opens 

5pm 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

Team Building  

Kickball 

6:15pm to 8pm 

5 

 

6 

Departure 

7 

8 

Dorm opens 

5pm 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

Team Building  

Scavenger Hunt 

Tartar Center 

6:30pm to 8pm 

12 

Varsity Volleyball 

Tournament 

Fundraising Event 

Jeter Center 

4pm to 6pm 

13 

Departure 

14 

15 

Dorm Opens 

5pm 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

Board/Card Game 

Night 

Tartar Center 

6:30pm to 8pm 

19 

 

20 

Departure 

21 

22 

Dorm Opens 

5pm 

23 

Haunted House Field 

Trip (For Dorm 

students only, units 2 

and 5) 

6pm to 10pm 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

-LRC Girls Slumber 

Party after school 

-Trunk n Treat 

LRC – 6:30pm to 7pm 

-Halloween Party 

Tartar Center  

7pm to 9pm 

27 

Departure 

28 

29 

Dorm Opens 

5pm 

30 31 

Halloween  

Lucky 52 

Tartar Center 

6:30pm to 8pm 

    



*Activities subject to change. Please check the website for the latest updates. 
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